9:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

Yoga by Beachside Yoga by Beachside Balance = Yoga by Beachside Balance = Yoga by Beachside Balance

Balance (Green Room) (Green Room)

Yoga by Beachside Balance
(Green Room)

Little Krakens (Green
Room)/Junior Krakens  Little Krakens (Blue Room)
(Blue Room)

Adult Intermediate (Gi) Adult Intermediate (Gi)

(Green Room) (Green Room)

Yoga by Beachside Balance
(Green Room)

Little Krakens (Green
Room)/Junior Krakens Little Krakens (Blue Room)
(Blue Room)

Adult Intermediate (No Gi) =~ Adult Intermediate (No Gi)

Friday

Saturday

Sunday




