	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
9:00 AM						Adult Fundamentals (Gi) (Blue Room)/Yoga by Beachside Balance (Green Room)	
10:00 AM						Adult Advance/Competition	
4:00 PM	Yoga by Beachside Balance (Green Room)	Yoga by Beachside Balance (Green Room)	Yoga by Beachside Balance (Green Room)	Yoga by Beachside Balance (Green Room)			
5:00 PM		Yoga by Beachside Balance (Green Room)		Yoga by Beachside Balance (Green Room)			
5:15 PM	Little Krakens (Green Room)/Junior Krakens (Blue Room)	Little Krakens (Blue Room)	Little Krakens (Green Room)/Junior Krakens (Blue Room)	Little Krakens (Blue Room)			
6:00 PM	Adult Advance (Gi) /Competition	Black Tentacle Club (Gi)	Adult Advance (No Gi) /Competition	Black Tentacle Club (No Gi)			
7:00 PM	Adult Fundamentals (Gi)	Adult Fundamentals (Gi)	Adult Fundamentals (Gi)	Adult Fundamentals (Gi)			
8:00 PM	Adult Intermediate (Gi)	Adult Intermediate (Gi)	Adult Intermediate (No Gi)	Adult Intermediate (No Gi)			